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iU%%;;E’\L.,q- 5, 150. 00 3,800. 00 437.93 8,512. 07
XL 4,841.00 3, 600. 00 494. 27 7,946. 73
I — 34 (S 4,532.00 3, 400. 00 445, 61 7, 486. 39
XA [LES 4, 532. 00 3, 400. 00 475. 61 7, 456. 39
XU [CES 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 415. 61 7,516. 39

XL (S 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 415. 61 7,516. 39
X [ES 4,532.00 3, 400. 00 445,61 7, 486. 39
AP G} (S 4,532.00 3, 400. 00 445,61 7, 486. 39
XU Hah 4, 300. 00 2,900. 00 426. 18 6, 773. 82
X e B X+ 3,700. 00 2, 400. 00 402. 24 5, 697. 76
X H 55 Iﬁﬂfﬂ 3, 700. 00 2, 400. 00 423.18 5, 676. 82
RpedT HEET 3, 300. 00 2, 000. 00 402. 24 4,897.76
R THEEF 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097. 76
X% IANR 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097.76
2l S TANG 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097. 76
Bk At BANG 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097.76
X338 PANR 3,300. 00 800. 00 4,100. 00
XIHEIR RRZR 3, 300. 00 3, 400. 00 402. 24 6,297.76
X R R 3, 300. 00 3, 400. 00 402. 24 6,297. 76
Xt e RZ R 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 417.18 5, 482. 82
XL =gt 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 402. 24 5,497. 76
X4 R R 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 402. 24 5,497. 76
XA DANG 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 417.18 5, 482. 82
XIS KEBTENR 3,000. 00 100. 00 3, 100. 00
XFER KEBTIENR 3, 000. 00 100. 00 3, 100. 00
Bk KEITEANR 3,000. 00 100. 00 3, 100. 00
X E 3L TEANG 3, 100. 00 3, 100. 00
BT TEANR 2,700. 00 2, 700. 00
XI| A I A 5 3, 200. 00 1, 400. 00 140. 00 401. 64 4,338.36 | 202342t T %
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ﬂfmgj 3,200. 00 1, 400. 00 240. 00 401. 64 4,438.36 | 202302l L

ﬂx%’ 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 2023tE20 6 L

J&&K}\ﬁ"l 3,200. 00 900. 00 180. 00 401. 64 3,878.36 | 202326 %
AL 13 A 53 3, 200. 00 900. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,938.36 | 202328
X I A 51 3, 200. 00 900. 00 180. 00 401. 64 3,878.36 | 2023t21 ¥
X E B BA A 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 2023tE2IGh v
SR 1B A R 3, 200. 00 900. 00 180. 00 401. 64 3,878.36 | 20232/
XARAS IZ A T 3,200. 00 900. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,938.36 | 2023201 T
X6 2k G A 3, 200. 00 900. 00 180. 00 401. 64 3,878.36 | 2023f2AHTH
X F i IZ BN 7 3,200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 2023tE2fHI it
XBA I BA R 3, 200. 00 900. 00 240. 00 350. 29 3,089.71 | 2023tE2/ 4 T ¥
Z L PS5 AUNA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 180. 00 350. 29 3,929.71 | 2023tr2p T
JAH %% pS:ANA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 240. 00 350. 29 3,989.71 | 20232
XI5 fi pU(S AN 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 2023t2)1 T
X1 B 4 I A R 3, 200. 00 900. 00 180. 00 401. 64 3,878.36 | 2023tF2A4TH
XI5 (G AINA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 2023f2AMTH
aN=kris WIZ A 51 3, 200. 00 900. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,938.36 | 2023tF2AMTH
ftigR I A 51 3, 200. 00 900. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,938.36 | 2023tF2AMTH
X1 223 WIZ A 51 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 202342AMI%
XI5 HGZ A A 3, 200. 00 900. 00 180. 00 401. 64 3,878.36 | 2023tF2f (T ¥
X354 I A 5 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 2023%F2HMTH
X R Wz EHRIER 3,000. 00 1, 100. 00 300. 00 401. 64 3,998.36 | 2023%F2AHIH
X/ [a) 4 W ZHRER 3,000. 00 700. 00 300. 00 401. 64 3,598.36 | 2023tE2AMTYH
R e WA EHRAE R 3,000. 00 700. 00 300. 00 401. 64 3,598.36 | 2023t 2AHLH
pilkiyes B ERAE R 3, 000. 00 700. 00 120. 00 401. 64 3,418.36 | 2023tF2f 4T
X% W ERAE R 3, 000. 00 700. 00 300. 00 401. 64 3,598.36 | 2023tE2AH T
X4 M ERER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 120. 00 401. 64 3,418.36 | 20232AHTH
XU B T 4, 300. 00 4,300.00 | 2023%28 4T %
EefE AL T 3, 200. 00 600. 00 3,800.00 | 2023tF2AHTH%
ZEhnA T 3, 200. 00 3,200.00 | 2023%2AHTH
Xz AFBBITIEN R 3, 500. 00 3,500.00 | 2023%FE2AH L%
&R AFEBHETAEN R 3, 300. 00 3,300.00 | 2023%F2AHTH%
X1 Xk REHETER 3, 100. 00 3,100.00 | 20232A 4T
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Yl 1,841,419.35 5,540,50"0‘.105 SRR 403,631.65 1,360,805.19
T3 476,881.77 1,686,645.31 HAhZE A 17,786.00 92,824.69
] e PR 25 31 3,678,479.64| 10,982,652.27 L/NA=E 3,800.00 13,600.00
K= i 738,100.00 2,214,300.00 /NIA 33 63,726.19
I 22,790.00 43,340.00 HoAth 13,986.00 15,498.50
HABZE RN 19,057.50|=. EHEHZH 277,808.50 973,190.90
. RBEERERAN 83.33 2,476,169.99 T EB i M 64,983.00 194,949.00
A e 83.33 2,476,169.99 oAt PR K B E N 167,056.36 624,863.76
+ & A4 281,200.00 BARAR 38,400.00 115,200.00
R MAEEE 83.33 2,194,969.99 HAA R 89,600.00 393,700.00
=. HEika 16,055,447.80 TAEN FALIR B 39,056.36 115,963.76
Hoph# B 16,055,447.80 Il B 53 T4 4,800.00
s 16,055,447.80 UAYNi4 8,367.30 15,290.30
RPN 7K E 9 524.17 1,834.88
F. HAbUAN 379,824.30 2,457,144.10 #rIE B 35,375.59 105,516.77
R BN 328,180.30 640,098.10 (L2374 2,811.90
218 (S ON 27,534.00 72,546.00 REEM A 1,135.32 5,405.96
ERLE LI PN 24,110.00 60,250.00 R TAME 1,900.00
oAt 1,684,250.00 MR EEL 38 T B 366.76 15,818.33
TN 1,684,250.00| = HABZH 17,000.00 86,110.00
75~ FEF BRI FEAR BB H 4,200.00
oAt 17,000.00 81,910.00
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ZRTSL H 17,000.00 81,910.00
4. HEF 9% 453,946.05|  4,827,325.97
ik 137,371.02 586,914.77
ERRE 21,362.00 22,520.00
T P4 95,431.00 296,742.00
HE LR LE* 300,000.00
& NFNHE Be kb Bh 5,257.35 2,370,446.61
WEL R 5,257.35|  2,370,446.61
SCIREE 1,645.41 8,667.12
AFRHEYES 2,552.00 8,211.00
B= fRAL R 159,911.68 462,731.84
=R 159,911.68 462,731.84
SR 2,000.00 6,000.00
e ZRIH 0 4 2,000.00 6,000.00
T8 e 4 107,600.00
M1 1,656.00 5,242.20
FoAARF B ST H 26,759.59 652,250.43
EHWA 15,700.00 31,400.00
HoAth 2,053.60 37,186.90
FRAT EB 2 7,355.99 22,813.53
LSk S 1,650.00 1,650.00
JLERES 559,200.00
. SRR RRAEE 49,700,600.00
7S [ESE B 5,300.00
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0.00 0.00 957.50

1 12023-03-08 | A ZELITHRINE 20,000.00 0.00 20,957.50
2 |2023-03-08 | [03. 0814+t X1l FE i M X JB Bt 1) & 0.00 500.00 20,457.50
3 |2023-03-08 %?;g&g BIAGCH B RAE BT S IR BRI 0.00 1,350.00 19,107.50
4 |2023-03-08 | [03. 08]173. 8%E ZcF5 4l 2 ¥E 3) TAE N 52 3% T AN 0.00 300.00 18,807.50
5 |2023-03-09 |[03. 091t 5% Bk R 22 #4180t 2¢B3-152 (XI-F &) 1,000.00 0.00 19,807.50
6 |2023-03-10 |[03. 10143 Ir 2 KB NG 21K A 7K 2 0.00 375.00 19,432.50
7 |2023-03-10 gi}ggﬂ;ozﬁtﬁﬁ@ﬁ%ﬁ%m%ﬁﬁ% 0.00 495.00 18,937.50
8 |2023-03-10 g%g%ﬁ%?iﬂﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ%bm;%ﬁ 0.00 861.00 18,076.50
9 |2023-03-10 |[03. 101 4FXKI%HT e AR FHe 1L 2 0.00 714.00 17,362.50
10 {2023-03-10[03. 104Xz 5o S AE N A BE IR 2 T 7K SR 2% 0.00 147.00 17,215.50
11 |{2023-03-10 %‘:%}&fmzﬁtﬁﬁﬁﬁ&ﬁﬁﬁﬁgwﬁ 0.00 1,500.00 15,715.50
12 |2023-03-10 | [03. 1014357 Fe RIAE T 4 77 & SN iy fl ke 1 25 9% A 0.00 227.00 15,488.50
13 12023-03-13 | [03. 13]4f A A £ T M WTR KR 4EME 2 0.00 636.00 14,852.50
14 12023-03-13 }%gs.13]H‘?‘ﬁﬁéﬁiéd}ﬁjﬂia’ﬁmmﬁﬁ‘bﬁﬁﬁ 0.00 40000 14,452.50
15 |2023-03-15 Be?ﬁg])ﬁm/’%%%ﬁ*”)gWpﬁm%ﬁ@ﬁﬁ (& 0.00 200.00 14,252.50
16 |2023-03-15|[03. 15141l 7 JBps st 5 Jm 8 ) 0.00 500.00 13,752.50
17 |2023-03-16 | [03. 16]{FVA fRex 70 A = 58 e B 1E AT L B¢ H 0.00 280.00 13,472.50
18 |2023-03-16 | [03. 16]11FVA 2 45& I A KBENGTEVE F & 3 H 0.00 446.90 13,025.60
19 12023-03-17 | [03. 1714 72 RAENGVES) R FE 9% 0.00 750.00 12,275.60
20 |2023-03-17 | [03. 171{FFITMAE A AT 1364w 45 = R EF B 0.00 159.00 12,116.60
21 |2023-03-17 g%gﬁ;&ﬁéx%ﬁﬁﬁm@@mgﬁﬁ 0.00 672.00 11,444.60
22 |2023-03-17 g%gggﬁféi%&*‘mm”@m@ﬁﬁﬁ 0.00 672.00 10,772.60
23 2023-03-20 | [03. 201X ERSRARG SEAK B . 7K H 3% FH 0.00 403.00 10,369.60
24 [2023-03-20 )[03.20]4&%:%%&1%&3@%%3—205 (IR 1,000.00 0.00 11,369.60
25 |2023-03-21([03. 2114} B B MUK R B il 4 0.00 500.00 10,869.60
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9% ‘ ;gl)ﬁ[fm’%ﬁ%ﬁgﬁﬁmﬁmﬁﬁﬁrﬂﬁ €5 0.00 S — 10.669.60
27 |2023-03-21 503.21]q&%9|ﬂyﬁi§1%&ﬁﬁ%§cz—ozg (RE 1,000.00 0.00 11,669.60
28 |2023-03-21 |[03. 21 1+ XIB L MK SR 11 & 0.00 500.00 11,169.60
29 |2023-03-21 %fﬁiﬁ%ﬁw@ﬁ%ﬁimgﬁﬁﬁﬁ@“‘Uﬁ 2 0.00 200.00 10,969.60
30 |2023-03-21|[03. 211U B ZETE] KR X Bebh3 A 4y s 3% 91.00 0.00 11,060.60
31 |2023-03-21|[03. 21 ]t kR & R X B k3 H 43 Hi 2 91.00 0.00 11,151.60
32 2023-03-21|[03. 21 TWitdar kRl AR T & F& [X B3 3 443 # 9 91.00 0.00 11,242.60
33 2023-03-21 %)%ggg;%@zﬂﬁmﬁﬂﬁmaﬁa‘/ﬁ@lz 91.00 0.00 11,333.60
34 |2023-03-21|[03. 21 WU R MR A2 5 & IX BE 463 F 3 FEL B 91.00 0.00 11,424.60
35 |2023-03-22 |[03. 2211 Fp2 FH & 2% 0.00 301.00 11,123.60
36 |2023-03-23 | [03. 23] A WGHIR X ZE N IGFRIR 2 M 1E 9% F 0.00 160.00 10,963.60
37 |2023-03-24 | [03. 2414 #32 KRR B4R FA 7K 2 0.00 250.00 10,713.60
38 |2023-03-28 | [03. 2814 32 B 35 7 #r A 1832 BA 572 AN B4 9% 0.00 110.00 10,603.60
39 |2023-03-30 | [03. 3014 3C 14 M3 %t 0.00 11.00 10,592.60
40 |2023-03-31 | FIEHZ LT 0.00 9,900.00 692.60
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IR 0.00 0.00| 160,075,143.03
1| 2023-03-02 |[03.02) e SN TR AR 4 0.00 80,000.00| 159,995,143.03
2 | 2023-03-02 |[03.02]H b HCHINLAL R (il & 93,000.00 0.00| 160,088,143.03
3 | 2023-03-02 |[03.02)ckh 32 4 L B B 12,890.00 0.00| 160,101,033.03
4 | 2023-03-02 |[03.02]céhHC2 A B4 12,890.00 0.00| 160,113,923.03
5 oGyl T e R 30,000.00 0.00| 160,143,923.03
6 | 2023-03-07 |[03.07)fH VR4 FH TRK (LK) 0.00 22,120.00| 160,121,803.03
7 | 2023-03-08 | R ELHRNE 0.00 20,000.00| 160,101,803.03
8 | 2023-03-08 |[03.08]fF %GB R2A 4T ¥ 0.00 90,956.33| 160,010,846.70
9 | 2023-03-08 |[03.08]f+ %ALY B Bl A2 63 T 0.00 21,630.16| 159,089,216.54
10 | 2023-03-08 |[(03.08]f+ % T2A H T.% 0.00 10,700.00| 159,978,516.54
11 | 2023-03-08 |[03.08]f+2 385 TAEA R2F 4 T % 0.00 15700.00| 159,962,816.54
12 | 2023-03-08 |[03.081HH HviE 5127 45 T % 0.00 3449.71| 159,959,366.83
18 |-20ocaua & 1 EESEOBIRET R AR S 0.00 1250.00| 159,958,116.83
14 | 2025-0mos |Ped 1L UM HRESREAER AR 0.00 60,000.00| 159,898,116.83
15 | 2023-03-08 |[03.0814 KEUREM AR (ETH) 0.00 3,090.00| 159,894,126.83
16 | 2023-03-08 |[03.08] XM RHF RN ES HLE% 0.00 5,300.00| 159,888,826.83
17 | 2023-03-08 |[03.08] KA EH AR LS A% 0.00 5,300.00| 159,883,526.83
18 | 2023-03-08 |[03.0814 77 B#i EAMMIE L. ALk 0.00 5,300.00| 159,878,226.83
1o | 28230809 ({E HIERRMEHNERRREIRE LR 107,069.13 0.00| 159,985,295.96
20 | 2023-03-09 ﬁé’%gtp”’ﬁé\ﬁﬁﬂ%ﬂﬁ%mmmmﬁ 22,000.00 0.00| 160,007,295.96
o1 | 2023-03-13 |[03.13]citk ik 10,000,000.00 0.00| 170,007,295.96
22 | 2023-03-13 |[03.13)k T (R TR (R 4 38,000.00 0.00| 170,045,295.96
23 | 2023-03-13 |[03.13]icE KK 5,000,000.00 0.00| 175,045,295.96
24 | 2023-03-13 |[03.13) KKK 0.00|  10,000,000.00| 165,045,295.96
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25 03.13)f 3L 12 18 FA17 fR3F & 0.00 27,000.00 165,018,295.96
26 | 2023-03-13 |[03.13]kcEske ik 20,000,000.00 0.00| 185,018,295.96
27 | 2023-03-13 |[03.13)F k% 0.00| 20,000,000.00| 165,018,295.96
28 | 2023-03-13 |[03.13]fH k% 0.00|  5,000,000.00| 160,018,295.96
29 | 2023-03-13 gﬂfgg%ﬁ%ﬁﬁmﬁim‘ AR AT 0.00 111,920.00| 159,906,375.96
30 | 2023-03-13 |[03.131FH 1 BAAT He BT Ti e bR 2 0.00 1,916.00 159,904,459.96
31 | 2023-03-13 |[03.13} 3k B e AR HEAL 2 0.00 998.00| 159,903.461.96
32 | 2023-03-13 |[03.13) 70 A KBRETMA S A2 0.00 303.50| 159,903,158.46
33 | 2023-03-13 |[03.131H P HLE BT ID KL IR TR 0.00 41,500.00| 159,861,658.46
34 | 2023-03-13 |[03.13)F20224F 2 ¥V 52 i P= i 3 0.00 3,300.00| 159,858,358.46
35 | 2023-03-14 |[03.14]Mkcx1 75 B 202363 3 43 £ HiFi 4 4,000.00 0.00| 159,862,358.46
36 | 2023-03-15 |[03.15] 0™ #4547 56 T2 E 5 WK A e 30,000,000.00 0.00| 189,862,358.46
57 lemepena e I L e iR s (e 0.00 2,600.00| 189,859,758.46
38 | 2023-03-15 |[03.1A5}4/ 44T 56 TR R WIAHIE e 0.00| 30,000,000.00| 159,859,758.46
39 | 2023-03-15 |[03.15] it P R 4H20234E1 A« 27 b i B 15,620.00 0.00| 159,875,378.46
40 | 2023-03-15 |[03.15]¥cks P 48202361 A . 23 4 ey 17,760.00 0.00| 159,893,138.46
41 | 2023-03-15 |[03.15) 45BN 0.00 4,500.00| 159,888,638.46
42 | 2023-03-15 ([03.15]/F% 2210632 I\ B2 B 25 R 2 A 0.00 5,200.00| 159,883,348.46
43 | 2023-03-15 [[03.15]fFi% %2 2 4% LB Heioky 2 0.00 380.00| 159,882,968.46
44 | 2023-03-15 [5%3'15]4“‘“%’/"%‘*&%“}&”Emm%*%ﬂ%w& 0.00 1,200.00| 159,881,768.46
45 | 2023-03-15 |[03.15]Uchk AR B, FEERE10A HS: 103,320.00 0.00| 159,985,088.46
4 | Zaopn-er |[Ln P A ERs I NEaR IR am SR A 8,395.20 0.00| 159,993,483.66
47 | 2023-03-21 [[03.21]M 3T ELE A T H R4 2 0.00 15,000.00| 159,978,483.66
48 | 2023-03-21 |[03.21]KFIZ A RALRA A 225 3,221.12 0.00| 159,981,704.78
49 | 2023-03-21 |[03.21]KFIZ A R 17 4 R4 A 354.74 0.00| 159,982,059.52
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M3 21 mE A A3 4 Tt 0.00 64,983.00| 159.917,076.52

51 | 2023-03-21 [[03. 21114 HAZ T AR (T % 0.00 43,537.20| 159,873,539.32
52 | 2023-03-21 |[03.21}FiHRE A R3A T % 0.00 34,556.68| 159,838,982.64
53 | 2023-03-21 |[03. 2114 TE A R3F 44 T 35 0.00 5,800.00| 159,833,182.64
54 | 2023-03-21 |[03. 21}tk T A A3 4 T 1 0.00 9,300.00| 159,823,882.64
55 | 2023-03-21 |[03.21)FHEHRA A3/ 445 418) 0.00 38,400.00| 159,785,482.64
56 | 2023-03-21 |[03 211 K 2 & B A3 43 1l 0.00 1135.32| 159,784,347.32
57 | 2023-03-21 |{G5 2B ELR A BN RIA-135-+ i P W L5 0.00 20,000.00| 159,764,347.32
58 | 2023-03-21 (LSZINARREIRRERA-135 1 HAWRE 20,000.00 0.00| 159,784,347.32
59 | 2023-03-21 ({33 ZIABEIR A BRI IAR081 F > XI5 b 0.00 10,000.00| 159,774,347.32
60 [ 2023-03-21 |iGS2IHIBEIRM E IR RSC-218 1k 2 08 0.00 10,000.00| 159,764,347.32
61 | 2023-03-21 |[03. 211 o Iy B0 B 5844 — 1k 20 0.00 1656.00| 159,762,691.32
62 | 2023-03-21 |03 HMTEIELAMARARA NS MIER E 0.00 7,500.00| 159,755,191.32
63 | 2023-03-21 |[03.21]i0185 AJESRHLET {6235 5 s 2 0.00 475.00| 159,754,716.32
64 | 2023-03-21 |103 21/ HIHEAEHF R 7] 0.00 125.00| 159,754,591.32
65 | 2023-03-21 (L3211 2023 AT B 440 R 5B 55 4 0.00 980.00| 159,753,611.32
66 | 2023-03-21 |DS2NTIRR PR IS. BRMHASE KPS 0.00 12,690.00| 159,740,921.32
67 | 2023-03-22 |[03 22esb L s P 231 50,727.60 0.00| 159,791,648.92
68 | 2023-03-22 |[03.22]ced L 1778 [ 57 2 2 i 353 1 45650 2 50,727.60 0.00| 159,842,376.52
69 | 2023-03-22 |[0%- 22 LIV BB RAL T 5415731 £ 1 10,000.00 0.00| 159,852,376.52
o 23-22]4&43IJJ'rU‘I'/"‘J;%%ﬁjzfﬁﬂimIﬁﬁH}ii%Sﬂmﬂ. Ty o A
71 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23) S iE2 4 2% 2 0.00 99.00| 159,960,994.73
72 | 2023-03-23 |R 2T L B~ AR B 20225 0.00 6,600.00| 159,954394.73
73 | 2023-03-23 |[03.2314 702 K2 4 i 0.00 366.76| 159,054,027.97
74 | 2023-03-23 ([03.23)fA 2254 3 A ABER I 43 P47 2 0.00 599.33| 159,953 428.64
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75 k) [03.23)4F 34k 2 1 43 L 2 0.00 41.00| 159,953,387.64
76 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23]fF AR 2 4 AL 1 B 0.00 41.00| 159,953,346.64
77 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23}4F R k2 A 4 A1 B 0.00 41.00| 159,953,305.64
78 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23)fHxI FsRAE T3 4L sk 0.00 571.89| 159,952,733.75
79 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23)f+# NBEk L (BUTESD 3343 ok 0.00 105.82| 159,952,627.93
80 | 2023-03-23 ([03.23)4+& ABE3 A L3 0.00 57.35| 159,952,570.58
81 | 2023-03-23 |[03.231F 34k %3 A 4ok 0.00 1,286.19| 159,951,284.39
82 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23)4 R %37 13 L Bk 0.00 130.89| 159,951,153.50
83 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23)4F ScAES L3 ALK 0.00 305.41| 159,950,848.09
84 | 2023-03-23 |[03.2314F B4 2R3 45k 0.00 6.22| 159,950,841.87
85 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23F3CALIE R A M3A 3 L3k 0.00 653.88| 159,950,187.99
86 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23}4% S WALKH 3 1 5k 0.00 92.69| 159,950,095.30
87 | 2023-03-23 [03.23]4#?;%%7}@\?(#’2}@%‘3%%3}%ﬁ}fﬂﬁ 0.00 7.21| 159,950,088.09
88 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23)F 13k e 3t 3 43 12 5% 0.00 711.75| 159,949,376.34
89 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23]f3H L 0.00 64.00| 159,949,312.34
90 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23)fF K RIX K3 A 43 L 3t 0.00 452.84| 159,948,859.50
91 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23) 45482 43 > AP 0.00 429.50| 159,948,430.00
92 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23)fHik MM = TR KIS 13 AL 2k 0.00 417.84| 159,948,012.16
93 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23]f 442/ 4 e e 77 e B 0.00 183,161.98| 159,764,850.18
94 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23}F 712 KB (3L Bt 0.00 524.17| 159,764,326.01
95 | 2023-03-23 |[03.231fF 442 A 4 55 =B 0.00 220,469.67| 159,543,856.34
96 | 2023-03-23 ([03.23]fIA /N T 4 = X A3 4 F B 0.00 2263.84| 159,541,592.50
97 | 2023-03-23 |[02.24]i S TRH2 7 1< 5,300.00 0.00| 159,546,892.50
08 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23)F i 24 A AP A KB 1 L 3% 0.00 4,066.95| 159,542,825.55
99 | 2023-03-23 |[02.24]x S FHAH2 4 ¥k 22 5% 5,300.00 0.00| 159,548,125.55
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100 | 2023508:38{[03.23] K P73 4L 2 0.00 6.069.80| 159,542,055.75
101 | 2023-03-23 |[01.31 )3k &A1 A R4 3,280.00 0.00| 159,545,335.75
102 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23)1 b iR I RE6 T H42-43 R 33 1 L 31 0.00 6.474.56| 159,538,861.19
103 | 2023-03-23 |[01.31)c3k1 A 4 5,000.00 0.00| 159,543,861.19
104 | 2023-03-23 |[01.31]WukbE R A 7R & 4,900.00 0.00| 159,548761.19
105 | 2023-03-23 |[01.3 1) k1 A LS 36,000.00 0.00| 159,584,761.19
106 | 2023-03-23 |[01.31)REER1 A HEE 5,400.00 0.00| 159,590,161.19
107 | 2023-03-23 |[01.31)zxI 31 A 41 H04 3,300.00 0.00| 159,593,461.19
108 | 2023-03-23 |[01.31 x> 41 A4 FE 3,600.00 0.00| 159,597,061.19
109 | 2023-03-23 |[02.24e3k M Z2 A (R4 4,600.00 0.00| 159,601,661.19
110 | 2023-03-23 |[02. 243k £ A2 A 4 3,280.00 0.00| 159,604,941.19
111 | 2023-03-23 |[02.24pc3k 2 A L4 5,000.00 0.00| 159,609,941.19
112 | 2023-03-23 |[02. 241 %2 A tr & 4,900.00 0.00| 159,614,841.19
113 | 2023-03-23 |[03.231 SBERR 55 o 0 Bt TARAK (IREESD) 0.00 19,433.33| 159,595,407.86
114 | 2023-03-23 |[02. 241K 2 P h L& 7,500.00 0.00| 159,602,907.86
115 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23]14 24755 SR MLEE Py R AE TR 5 0.00 10,200.00| 159,592,707.86
116 | 2023-03-23 |02 24 TR B2 A 3404 4,862.00 0.00| 159,597,569.86
117 | 2023-03-23 |[02.24 e #5277 € 9,200.00 0.00| 159,606,769.86
118 | 2023-03-23 |[02.24per L B AR RS 2A S 1,680.00 0.00| 159,608,449.86
119 | 2023-03-23 (02,24 (L B AR B R 2R ff & 1,800.00 0.00| 159,610,249.86
190 | 2023-03-23 |[02.24)fE kg2 A 13 4 1,400.00 0.00| 159,611,649.86
121 | 2023-03-23 |[02. 241 BE L2 A 1y FL & 5,400.00 0.00| 159,617,049.86
192 | 2023-03-23 |[02. 2413 M K2 A L4 2,200.00 0.00| 159,619,249.86
193 | 2023-03-23 |[02.24) 2 TRHI2 A 13 L4 3,100.00 0.00| 159,622,349.86
124 | 2023-03-23 |[02.241F T2 A 1 & 3,100.00 0.00| 159,625,449.86
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125 | 2023:08-255(02 241k B2 fy A % 14,272.00 0.00| 159,639,721.86
126 | 2023-03-23 |[02.24]eBE T+ 21 Hr A% 12,840.00 0.00| 159,652,561.86
127 | 2023-03-23 |[02.2410 B teft2 Ay Ha 4 4,400.00 0.00| 159,656,961.86
128 | 2023-03-23 |[02.24]e b 20224512 3 (3 4 4 3,300.00 0.00| 159,660,261.86
129 | 2023-03-23 |[02.24]eX1 > H20224512 7 43 4 4 3,600.00 0.00| 159,663,861.86
130 | 2023-03-23 |[03.13] 3 A 1R-15R 4 3,750.00 0.00| 159,667,611.86
131 | 2023-03-23 |[03.21]c% 3 K12022468 A-10 3 Hr L4 11,100.00 0.00| 159,678,711.86
132 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23]UC B A A2 43578 22 1,608.00 0.00| 159,680,319.86
133 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23]c T K33 7 Bk et ke 2 1,258.00 0.00| 159,681,577.86
134 | 2023-03-23 |[03.23CHEHK BT Bk . S8, IR 130,078.08 0.00| 159,811,655.94
135 | 2023-03-24 |[03.23]/F5 (8T 20224F B I YA R4 0.00 8,400.00| 159,803,255.94
136 | 2023-03-28 |[03.28] VTR BLZE A HIE £ AT 32 0.00 360.00| 159,802,895.94
157 | 20pa0ege |0 L HITT SRERSERIEC A R o 0.00 4,000.00| 159,798,895.94
138 | 2023-03-28 |[03 28] A5k F TR A3 408l 0.00 2,000.00| 159,796,895.94
159) 2928 0520 |0 po DT SRR AR S (SR 0.00 2,600.00| 159,794,295.94
140 | 2023-03-29 |[03.20]Mc 2 3202247125 -202341 F (14 15,600.00 0.00| 159,809,895.94
141 | 2023-03-29 |[03.28]7 . HefET8 437 4 BIRIHIEH 3,730.00 0.00| 159,813,625.94
142 | 2023-03-29 |[03.28]c/ &35 s mm 6,350.00 0.00| 159,819,975.94
143 | 2023-03-30 |[03.30]0/A FHEL A K 17,500.00 0.00| 159,837,475.94
144 | 2023-03-30 |[03.30)H3E [ 8 35 HEHHL A ST 0.00 17,500.00| 159,819,975.94
D e e 15,000.00 0.00| 159,834,975.94
146 | 2023-03-30 E%fg“m%p’%ﬂﬁg‘g*”m‘zoﬁ%’j LB 20,000.00 0.00| 159,854,975.94
147 | 2023-03-30 ;ﬁ;’fﬁ};‘gﬁ;@“’%HE‘%WD'O%’OW’O?’B*‘%ﬁ’ﬁ B 30,000.00 0.00| 159,884,975.94
145 | Guzatoman [0 T e RS TGRS R SRS R 20,000.00 0.00| 159,904,975.94
149 | 2023-03-30 (10330 E IR RRIMC-044-1 R S FRITHH 20,000.00 0.00| 159,924,975.94

RLARIE €

T 11T

[ R ]



B 32

g4 R

202343

i Bl 7
AT R | % E BA&® | XHe&® | & B

15‘: 1§z{o%]gﬁﬁmﬁWE%&C'MGH%F R 0.00 20,000.00| 159,904,975.94
| Pl Ll i 20,000.00 0.00| 159,924,975.94
162 f20pesne-sol | - 1 - SEEMRERE RO Lo R SR 0.00 10,000.00| 159,914,975.94
153 | 2023-03-30 |[03.30)f:H4 1% 4 71/ 5 5 EVAE MBS B F 0.00 370.00| 159,914,605.94
154 | 2023-03-30 |[03.30}+ 14 221438 2 e B % 1 & i 3 P 0.00 1,040.00| 159,913,565.94
160 | 20230501 oo 1T AR RS T (A S 0.00 912.00| 159,912,653.94
156 | 2023-03-30 |[03.30]H s 3 Hr 4 12,890.00 0.00| 159,925,543.94
157 | 2023-03-30 |[03.30]H & HC3 S 4yl 583 12,890.00 0.00| 159,938,433.94
158 | 2023-03-30 |[03.30]iHi# 1 20234F1 -3/ e 3,600.00 0.00| 159,942,033.94
159 | 2023-03-30 |[03.30]f+ % FESHMLAEL (LT 0.00 800.00| 159,941,233.94
160 | 2023-03-30 |[03.30]H Tk i 38 Gt s 6,576.00 0.00| 159,947,809.94
161 | 2023-03-30 |[03.30 e eB A2 . 3A BARRK I 3,076.00 0.00| 159,950,885.94
162 | 2023-03-30 |[03-30MILHKI2R \ SALAIR, B HIR 78,505.50 0.00| 160,029,391.44

9

163 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31]iCkE WL 44720234 55 — T BE TR 2. 33,007.28 0.00| 160,063,298.72
164 || 2weEins s T R i S, 74.82 0.00| 160,063,373.54
165 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31]Hr )l 64720234 55— T RETE RO 419.60 0.00| 160,063,793.14
166 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31]g R HAT K ATAE o FL B 75,000.00 0.00| 160,138,793.14
167 | 2023-03-31 |[03.3174 A HA7 s A 54 0.00| 10,000,000.00| 150,138,793.14
168 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31]4L HE Bk # 414720234 55— R REA 4L &1 174.53 0.00| 150,138,967.67
169 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31Hi0 4R 55447202342 5 —Z BE 2 AR 5.91 0.00| 150,138,973.58
170 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31]Hi AL $47.20234F 85 — 75 BE T ORI 2 505.75 0.00| 150,139,479.33
171 | 2023-03-31 |[03.317 BA: 6/ s S 55 1 10,000,000.00 0.00| 160,139,479.33
172 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31]i A= 5447 BN 9,166.67 0.00| 160,148,646.00
173 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31]He/ JH 4R 17 20234 55 — T RETE MR 7,169.37 0.00| 160,155,815.37
174 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31 1 LR 47 K ARAE R 99,687.50 0.00| 160,255,502.87
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D e et y——— 30,689.15 0.00| 160,295,192.02
176 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31144 7 M AT LT 43 0.00 3.00| 160,295,189.02
177 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31]c 50 R MR A 23 1 (AL e 0362 1,410,520.58 0.00| 161,705,709.60
178 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31]H R AL 4R 47 FRUCHL 4 T 42 0 0.00 258.00| 161,705,451.60
i) el e i i 0.00 48,94320| 161,656,508.40
180 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31)H AL RATIC S T4 20 0.00 200.00| 161,656,308.40
181 | 2023-03-31 |[03.317202248 i A" R 1 7 SRk b s 0.00|  3,076,000.00| 158,580,308.40
182 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31]c 3 H PRARAESRTS £33 (AL WEHES 72,719.26 0.00| 158,653,027.66
183 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31]44k4120234F B R HE A RS (R 1 0.00 8,300.68| 158,644,717.98
184 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31]C 23 E FRARAE SRS 233 ML WEHEZ 626,275.21 0.00| 159,270,993.19
185 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31J0H W 44720234 5 — T EAE 4RI B 58,139.05 0.00| 159,329,132.24
186 | 2023-03-31 |[(03. 315 W IFIC ST L2 0.00 219.00| 159,328,913.24
187 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31)fF e Ltk A T3 fsk 0.00 37,831.28| 159,291,081.96
188 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31J40 T i 447 55— 25 BE AR AU . 9,154.70 0.00| 159,300,236.66
U5 2 tzaivaath o0 e Bl MEERRE S AR 3,794.32 0.00| 159,304,030.98
190 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31J IF/ s 17 5 = (K HRAL3 A Fu 0.00 2,250.56| 159,301,771.42
191 | 2023-03-31 |[03.317 3 k1052 2 0.00 17.59| 159,301,753.83
192 | 2023-03-31 |P33TAT LIBEHBRRIAIRAR2023% 72,000.00 0.00| 159,373,753.83
AP 686,314.40 0.00| 160,060,068.23
194 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31]Hce 454720234 5 — T HETE KR 1 22,193.59 0.00| 160,082,261.82
195 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31]Wc A5 E FRARE SRS £33 AL LGS 949,550.84 0.00| 161,031,812.66
196 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31)44 5 B 4RAT HKH & 4 30 0.00 178.00| 161,031,634.66
197 | 2023-03-31 |(03.31)H R BERITICH T L3 0.00 45.80| 161,031,588.86
188 | 2028:03:51 [[S3:2 IBCRRRI LR IRE-041 R = RABHIL 20,000.00 0.00| 161,051,588.86
199 | 2023-03-31 |#FHEHE L 9,900.00 0.00| 161,061,488.86
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200 | 203390331 {OBA T E W IR0 7 6 1 B R 340,000.00 0.00| 161,401,488.86
201 | 2023-03-31 ({0131} 541 A S 6,900.00 0.00| 161,408,388.86
202 | 2023-03-31 |[03.311f A3 B AREE 5017 1 P2 B AL (RIE & 0.00 170,000.00| 161,238,388.86
203 | 2023-03-31 |[02. 24 A 72 A Hr % 3,780.00 0.00| 161,242,168.86
204 | 2023-03-31 |[02. 241K BRHEA2 A (IS 1,600.00 0.00| 161,243,768.86
205 | 2023-03-31 |[03.301E=E2 A s 5,270.00 0.00| 161,249,038.86
206 | 2023-03-31 |[03 2413 A3 A B4 2,100.00 0.00| 161,251,138.86
207 | 2023-03-31 |[03 241 AEHI3 A f L4 2,100.00 0.00| 161,253,238.86
708 | 20080884/ [} OIS CRITD RO B Ren0'6R 4,600.00 0.00| 161,257,838.86
209 | 2023-03-31 |[03.241e I3 A B L% 2,300.00 0.00| 161,260,138.86
210 | 2023-03-31 |[03 2413k % 35 (3 FL4 2,300.00 0.00| 161,262,438.86
211 | 2023-03-31 |[03 2413 W13 A P4 5,560.00 0.00| 161,267,998.86
212 | 2023-03-31 |[03 2413 A B4 2,780.00 0.00| 161,270,778.86
213 | 2023-03-31 |[03 241k B3 F 4 2,780.00 0.00| 161,273,558.86
214 | 2023-03-31 |[03.24)c 23 7 (L% 2,780.00 0.00| 161,276,338.86
215 | 2023-03-31 |[03 241 R AI A B4 6,560.00 0.00| 161,282,898.86
216 | 2023-03-31 |[03 2415 AHIRES A (A4 3,120.00 0.00| 161,286,018.86
217 | 2023-03-31 |[03.24] i HTHH3F B4 4,400.00 0.00| 161,290,418.86
218 | 2023-03-31 |[03 24153 A L% 2,550.00 0.00| 161,292,968.86
219 | 2023-03-31 |[03.24]licsh 3 7 (S 2,550.00 0.00| 161,295,518.86
220 | 2023-03-31 |[03.24] e & FHE3F % 2,420.00 0.00| 161,297,938.86
221 | 2023-03-31 |[03. 241 BEA R A L4 9,000.00 0.00| 161,306,938.86
222 | 2023-03-31 |[03.24]icxIH5 R 3 F L4 2,400.00 0.00| 161,309,338.86
223 | 2023-03-31 |[03.24] R FIA HrHE% 1,400.00 0.00| 161,310,738.86
224 | 2023-03-31 |[03 241 B IEEI A L% 2,800.00 0.00| 161,313,538.86
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225 | 2023:03-31, {DE DA R AEIF S 1,400.00 0.00| 161,314,938.86
226 | 2023-03-31 |[03. 241545 /NR3A 417 & 1,200.00 0.00| 161,316,138.86
227 | 2023-03-31 |[03.24] ik M3 3 F & 4,200.00 0.00| 161,320,338.86
228 | 2023-03-31 |[03.24]iBEHEA3 A 7 % 1,600.00 0.00| 161,321,938.86
229 | 2023-03-31 |[03.24] itk s3I (4 7 & 3,800.00 0.00| 161,325,738.86
230 | 2023-03-31 |[03. 241K FIE3 A 4370 & 3,100.00 0.00| 161,328,838.86
231 | 2023-03-31 |03 241k FE3 A 43 7 4 3,100.00 0.00| 161,331,938.86
232 | 2023-03-31 |[03.24] kb TME3 A 3L & 3,100.00 0.00| 161,335,038.86
233 | 2023-03-31 |[03 24 b3 437 4 3,100.00 0.00| 161,338,138.86
234 | 2023-03-31 |[03 241k &3 (A% 3,300.00 0.00| 161,341,438.86
235 | 2023-03-31 |[03.24]icxI%EHE3 A 37 4 4,600.00 0.00| 161,346,038.86
236 | 2023-03-31 |[03.24] ks34 3,200.00 0.00| 161,349,238.86
237 | 2023-03-31 |[03.24]iHEFE 43 L 4 3,000.00 0.00| 161,352,238.86
238 | 2023-03-31 |[03 241k HH I3 7 & 1,800.00 0.00| 161,354,038.86
239 | 2023-03-31 |[03 241k T3 B & 3,000.00 0.00| 161,357,038.86
240 | 2023-03-31 |[03.24]icRHE3F (8% 9,900.00 0.00| 161,366,938.86
241 | 2023-03-31 |[03.24) k33 434 2 9,900.00 0.00| 161,376,838.86
242 | 2023-03-31 |[03.241KcIIES I 48 + T 4 1,600.00 0.00| 161,378,438.86
243 | 2023-03-31 |[03 241 icHk AR 3 43 L iR 4 2,320.00 0.00| 161,380,758.86
244 | 2023-03-31 %ﬁgggﬁ%‘}ﬁﬁgm%mma*’/I“J’%Mﬁ’m% 1,620.00 0.00| 161,382,378.86
245 | 2023-03-31 |[03.24) i I3 - ML 380.00 0.00| 161,382,758.86
246 | 2023-03-31 |[03. 241 Z R I3 L& 3,870.00 0.00| 161,386,628.86
247 | 2023-03-31 |[03 241 Z B3 A L4 3,870.00 0.00| 161,390,498.86
248 | 2023-03-31 |[03. 2415 SIS 43 7L % 5,300.00 0.00| 161,395798.86
249 | 2023-03-31 |[03. 241k T A3 43 4ol 550 B 5,300.00 0.00| 161,401,098.86
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01 31 HCRIETT A 68 % 5,500.00 0.00| 161,406,598.86
251 | 2023-03-31 |[02.24] Kk (14 5,500.00 0.00| 161,412,098.86
252 | 2023-03-31 |[03. 241Kk (A% 6,180.00 0.00| 161,418,278.86
253 | 2023-03-31 |[03.24] kKA A B & 5,500.00 0.00| 161,423,778.86
254 | 2023-03-31 |[03 24k H T3 7 & 4,862.00 0.00| 161,428,640.86
255 | 2023-03-31 |[03 241 HAEIKFI A 378 & 3,780.00 0.00| 161,432,420.86
256 | 2023-03-31 |[03 24 it HstE3 I 3T & 2,000.00 0.00| 161,434,420.86
257 | 2023-03-31 E;&g%m*@%ﬂ“ﬁzozamﬂWﬂ%% 0.00 59,752.64| 161,374,668.22
258, | 2azanman (LS SIE IS S0 RBkRIRSr0eess 0.00 69,200.00| 161,305,468.22
259 | 2023-03-31 |[03.311 BHAKAT2AGkH. 15K%. BB 0.00 119,053.79| 161,186,414.43
260 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31]07K 447202348 8 — 75 BE 17 AL & 6,799.66 0.00| 161,193,214.09
261 | 2023-03-31 |[03. 31} REEFARR T T 5 0.00 81.00| 161,193,133.09
262 | 2023-03-31 |[03.31}AR 47 ARICHL 4 T 52 2 0.00 50.00| 161,193,083.09
263 | 2023-03-31 |[03. 311 & BT (K 2t 520 0.00 .161,192,314.08

& it 81,066,812.37
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20234E3 H
LR ATH
ZFAN | REAM V& BN IO IVl EePe 4 i
IV &8 18,365,512.85|  5,008,037.79 13,357,475.06
FASEK 10,541,961.04| 4,635,693.03 5,906,268.01
/N4 5,127,191.47| 1,338,162.81 3,789,028.66
e 361,596.90 0.00 361,596.90
BRI 4,032.00 0.00 4,032.00
E L 22,124.00 15,924.00 6,200.00
Brfti e 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
XIERE 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00
IS 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00
LR 18,400.00 0.00 18,400.00
LA 5,560.00 5,560.00 0.00
FEAE1E 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00
RFHE 2,420.00 2,420.00 0.00
A E AR 7,560.00 7,560.00 0.00
BE 3,300.00 3,300.00 0.00
Fetetn 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00
BT 118,717.21 118,717.21 0.00
R 6,180.00 6,180.00 0.00
HRE 20,700.00 6,900.00 13,800.00
IS 4,400.00 4,400.00 0.00
B ERIL 5,600.00 0.00 5,600.00
sk 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00
g 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00
&S 25,900.00 11,100.00 14,800.00
MRaE 1A 6,560.00 6,560.00 0.00
FE 10,540.00 5,270.00 5,270.00
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B (NHGERIRD B4R

202343H
AL JG
S2FN | REBM IV &:id AN EL IV Pt VL

2,800.00 1,400.00 1,400.00

BB ZE AR 271,647.00 0.00 271,647.00
XI5 27,600.00 13,800.00 13,800.00
W HAE 20,388.00 0.00 20,388.00
Y& ©9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00
A e 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
XI|FHHE 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00
FEBR B 12,600.00 0.00 12,600.00
AR 648,464.00 117,592.00 530,872.00
9207 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
RIAIf. 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00
I 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
a7 K K 43,500.00 0.00 43,500.00
= 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
PUERE S 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00
e 7 12,400.00 12,400.00 0.00
H 108,000.00 36,000.00 72,000.00
Z=3K 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
RN 7,740.00 7,740.00 0.00
2 P B A 576,108.48 0.00 576,108.48
J& i34 19,420.00 0.00 19,420.00
ZFEEE] 31,200.00 15,600.00 15,600.00
EXHA 680.00 0.00 680.00
X134 8,395.20 8,395.20 0.00
B 51,560.00 51,560.00 0.00
KT I B A A 30,789.00 0.00 30,789.00

2 FEE5| (@IEEL7¢D |




20234E3 F
AL JG
ZFN | REBEM IV & eSO IVl TS #HVE

686,314.40 686,314.40 0.00

33,600.00 0.00 33,600.00

BR &% 51,260.00 0.00 51,260.00
BhCF 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
PRIt 3,200.00 3,200.00 0.00
- g 18,400.00 9,200.00 9,200.00
ME2 16,200.00 10,800.00 5,400.00
AT 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00
R 16,500.00 16,500.00 0.00
354 15,000.00 10,000.00 5,000.00
g 3,800.00 3,800.00 0.00
I e 21,200.00 21,200.00 0.00
bk & 14,700.00 9,800.00 4,900.00
KIFE = 9,200.00 4,600.00 4,600.00
Iz 2,800.00 2,800.00 0.00
X4 & 2,400.00 2,400.00 0.00
RERTE 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00
ik 2 F) 9,840.00 6,560.00 3,280.00
RAHBE 3,120.00 3,120.00 0.00
Zeate 19,800.00 19,800.00 0.00
B 1,800.00 1,800.00 0.00
W E I A F] 23,500.00 0.00 23,500.00
B 18,100.00 11,250.00 6,850.00
XIHRI 49,500.00 0.00 49,500.00
BT 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
ST E A 1,537,835.28 0.00 1,537,835.28
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o A (MIRGERT) B4R
s’i‘ \ \
§ N W 202343 H
A e ey b 7
\msn O [eza | peam | mem | s | skess | s
911,371.21 238,464.33 672,906.88
101,455.20 101,455.20 0.00
129,069.13 129,069.13 0.00
HIRN 432,096.00 0.00 432,096.00
WRE CBIME) 3,940.00 3,940.00 0.00
TR A 40,810.88 0.00 40,810.88
BEER /N B AL A B 200,000.00 0.00 200,000.00
X7 B, 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00
1] o Bl 2 % 3,027,198.36| 3,059,065.89 -31,867.53
— & 3,027,198.36|  3,059,065.89 -31,867.53
K= 1,476,200.00 0.00 1,476,200.00
ALK 4,643,954.95 0.00 4,643,954.95
4 4,643,954.95 0.00 4,643,954.95
BRI SR AT 4,362,504.96 0.00 4,362,504.96
T4 5 249.99 0.00 249.99
RFHARG) 281,200.00 0.00 281,200.00
KR B 162,100.90 217,166.90 -55,066.00
B R 26,635.44 216,711.90 -190,076.46
H, PR 135,465.46 455.00 135,010.46
Z Nt & 75.69 0.00 75.69
R R X TR A -1,244.83 455.00 -1,699.83
HoAtb 18,539.30 0.00 18,539.30
Hh 4 3 L 9 5,434.21 0.00 5,434.21
IR T 65 HL B 109,944.62 0.00 109,944.62
JoHn K105 2 2,716.47 0.00 2,716.47
= fRAL AR 3.221.12 3,221.12 0.00
4T FE5 (Q@IEER/CLD |
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MEATFRE G WM. -

N

2023%3H
AL g6
SFAN | KEEM ILIE:ie ES GO I TS HIE
354.74 354.74 0.00
3,013,920.10 151,602.00 2,862,318.10
FEakF 8 1,237,500.00 0.00 1,237,500.00
BT 260,400.00 0.00 260,400.00
R 210,400.00 0.00 210,400.00
% Hh A MIE 9 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00
T B2 9T ORI 2 1,516,020.10 151,602.00 1,364,418.10
& it 18,365,512.85| 5,008,037.79 13,35,{{3‘75‘2?6{\%:“‘2&
B 91 ﬁ)\%‘/mﬁ it 4

FEET F5I

(@IEE/CED




5155 (NSRRI B4R

202343 A
REFRAL: HEMNES MR, IT
%N (LD SR | E@FAN | KERAE IVZRE: AIAATH IR TS i
IVERE:S 39,565,335.03| 3,987,508.18| 35,577,826.85
LAt € 44 4 34,433,350.00| 407,000.00| 34,026,350.00
FFRIESE 34,433,350.00| 407,000.00| 34,026,350.00
& MR A, 85,000.00 0.00 85,000.00
+-th A 1,160,825.00 0.00 1,160,825.00
] o e 2 48 24,529,000.00| 240,000.00| 24,289,000.00
K= miig 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00
Plk 6,658,525.00| 167,000.00 6,491,525.00
LA 4 403,631.65| 403,631.65 0.00
Fide 403,631.65| 403,631.65 0.00
B R 43 41K 210,000.00 15,000.00 195,000.00
J A 43 FL Ak 210,000.00 15,000.00 195,000.00
RARSZ 0.54 0.00 0.54
LHIE LK 0.54 0.00 0.54
HAh 4,518,352.84| 3,161,876.53 1,356,476.31
TR 45,490.65 19,433.33 26,057.32
A B B o B TS 19,433.33 19,433.33 0.00
4 )L LR B2 s T 7 17,507.53 0.00 17,507.53
g)tﬂjﬁaéir'ui%ﬂ%ﬁl 8,549.79 0.00 8,549.79
=
HFAEK 26,513.59 17,500.00 9,013.59
[ 7 EN 3,968.00 0.00 3,968.00
oAt 17,500.00 17,500.00 0.00
R SRR RS 5,045.59 0.00 5,045.59
T4 2 H 4,287,011.10| 3,124,943.20 1,162,067.90
A RBA%E 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
AR RIES 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00
LA E )R B & 2,337.50 0.00 2,337.50
HR I 44 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
FIW 2| [ USR]




155 (BATEKIHD BI4HsR

20234E3H
Bfr: T
FAR | BFAN | RERE IVANE IS AT INANECT S i

318,163.00| 318,163.00 0.00
64,983.00 64,983.00 0.00
EHFIE A R 253,180.00/ 253,180.00 0.00
HAZENR 46,800.00 46,800.00 0.00
BRENR 37,000.00 37,000.00 0.00
KELA R 9,300.00 9,300.00 0.00
IR = BRAEAN T 24,040.00 24,040.00 0.00
TIEAR 5,800.00 5,800.00 0.00
XT 10,700.00 10,700.00 0.00
FE 5 3,800.00 3,800.00 0.00
HKIBBAN R 100,040.00|  100,040.00 0.00

AILBHETAEN R 15,700.00 15,700.00 Pt e

& i 39,883,498.03| 4,305,671.18 39;5‘}’1\8%5&5 7
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20233 H31H
HAL: TG
VB | FRE | ABEFEERE |G| EW% | FR%
T Ffik:
T 4 1| 161,809,688.26| 161,193,006.69| i Mift 35
Heb: 9l 443.10 692.60| RIATHEKIN 36| 38,284,453.38| 35,577,826.85
BT 161,809,245.16| 161,192,314.09| Rt T¥ 37
IR gy 2 | 100,000,000.00| 75,340,626.00| RifIHEF|%% 38 28,810.00
IVENE/eI 5 8,017,988.59| 13,357,475.06
FIR 8 nsEh et 41| 38,284,453.38| 35,606,636.85
nEhvE et 9 | 269,827,676.85| 249,891,107.75| KA1 :
RN GE7=: KA R B LA K 42
HE (]) %= 10
AT = 11
A BE=E it 15
KA KISl A 44
LS kg 16 2,200,000.00 2,200,000.00 | HAth 54 :
IR 9 17 —H— %L 45
KT 18 2,200,000.00 2,200,000.00| EIRAFK 46 3,382,259.83 3,040,977.83
IFil 58 W 7= : BB 47
IF %€ B3 7 B 19| 444,669,745.04| 444,675,045.04| HAbhsifiiait 48 3,382,259.83 3,040,977.83
W RIHTIR 20| 66,499,769.72| 67,549,893.02| fifii&il 49| 41,666,713.21| 38,647,614.68
IFi 5 2 7= 1A 21| 378,169,975.32| 377,125,152.02
¥ 7€ B3 7 i 29 B i
fER TR 23| 17,744,831.65| 18,308,269.10 %A 50| 57,470,090.31| 57,470,090.31
il 5E e it 26| 395,914,806.97| 395433,421.12| AMA%HE 51| 524,582,609.39| 524,525,153.32
FHTE = P G 52| 56,909,356.91| 39,576,506.56
T 8= 30| 12,686,286.00| 12,694,836.00
FRG RIS |3 P AL 53| 638962,056.61.621,671,750.19
el 32| 680625.760.82| 660,219,364 87| FUAMBFA AL |56 -680/628,769.82] 5660,219,364.67
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2023 4E 03 J1 31 1

BORF RO fE O B O OW e R

» L I8
WEMIIL G| yunamn | wemwes | AWML | Kk | mame | 4w

‘ X gl %ﬁ”ﬁ"}j{%’uﬁhﬂ““ & 18, 454. 10 7, 500. 00 7, 500. 00 10, 954. 10
oA 224 BRI A R 2 9 gﬁt&gﬂ&ﬂ'“/’\ 5, 402. 30 5, 400. 00 2.30
JEA RS D R KRAUSER| RS FVE B A4 8l 23, 894. 00 800. 00 18, 216. 00 5,678. 00
Rt ERe 9 G UK RN “"l’i '”?ﬁigd }'; "f}'L 1717, 024. 60 63, 620. 00 214, 680. 00 (37, 655. 40)
G 47 PR ANE DT Y 4 SUTEBRS 3,512. 50 157. 30 3, 355. 20
A KRN H&Z K 600. 00 600. 00
I 2R 5y ARV 4, 285. 00 4, 285. 00 0. 00
CABIRSS ot R B 317, 500. 00 34, 461. 00 3, 039. 00
A IENMSS BRI 60, 968. 40 30, 209. 00 30, 759. 40
ANRRAT D28 e 4hilh ARRRE 9, 421. 00 9,421. 00
Do A% 5324 KA M 6, 900. 00 6, 900. 00 0. 00
P2 5 A 22 3t 1, 000. 00 542. 00 458. 00
BDRIEAVES 84, 908. 90 84, 908. 90 0. 00
B 300. 00 300. 00
b AP EHE 7S /i B ERPORTEIR 82, 000. 00 29, 097. 50 52, 902. 50
SN LJE L BER B 22 3 3,000, 000. 00 507, 005. 56 | 2,492, 994. 44
SRIEHR AT 32, 500. 00 10, 000. 00 22, 500. 00
FE GRS BERLE i??ﬁﬁibéé%ﬂﬁ%ﬁ% v 144, 000. 00 111, 920. 00 229, 585. 10 (85, 585. 10)
BRTIYN 2L 240, 000. 00 229, 038. 40 10, 961. 60
TEFRHFT U AN B 2, 000. 00 2, 000. 00
SRR T TR 583, 674. 42 98, 494. 42 485, 180. 00
CEEANBANE 4 12, 900. 00 6, 588. 00 6, 312. 00
R A D48 2 A By 31, 433. 00 33, 643. 00 (2,210. 00)
B AL AT B 2 A 150, 783. 00 142, 025. 00 8, 758. 00
PSIEZNE L SIS 43,838. 79 9, 240. 00 18, 562. 00 25, 276. 79
Jis [ AR KA A28 B 14, 435. QDo 14,435. 00 0.00
5K T 2 £ 5, 024. 00 (5, 024. 00)
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